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Name 
Success.fit! 

Tender No: 975- Item Code:Ex85063 
5 licence units of $53,800 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Rex Manufacturing Co. Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received. 4 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Success.fit! 

Tender No: 976- Item Code:85066 
20 licence units of $15.300 each 

Location 

Asscmblect Industries Ltd. 
Assemblect Industries Ltd. 
Assemblect Industries Ltd. 
Assemblcct Industries Ltd. 
Jetstream Industries Ltd. 
Jetstream Industries Ltd. 
Jetstrcam Industries Ltd. 
Jetstrcam Industries Ltd. 
I. L. Malcolm Ltd. 
I. L. Malcolm Ltd. 
I. L. Malcolm Ltd. 
I. L. Malcolm Ltd. 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. 
Lamp Specialists Ltd. 
Lamp Specialists Ltd. 
Lamp Specialists Ltd. 
Lamp Specialists Ltd. 
Unsucccssfitl 
Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd. 
Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd. 
Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd. 
Andrew Justin Electronics Ltd. 
David Fraser Ltd. 
David Fraser Ltd. 
David Fraser Ltd. 
David Fraser Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Tender No: 977- Item Code:85069 
25 licence units of $27.800 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 978- Item Code:85072 
IO licence units of $34,700 each 

Location 

Bid 
$ 

5,826.00 
5,826.00 
5,826.00 
5,826.00 
5,814.00 
5,814.00 
5,814.00 
5,814.00 
5,750.00 
5,750.00 
5,750.00 
5,750.00 
5,380.00 
5,380.00 
5.356.00 
5,355.00 
5,252.00 
5,252.00 
5,252.00 
5,252.00 

5.202.00 
5,202.00 
5.202.00 
5.202.00 
1,500.00 
1.250.00 
1,000.00 

750.00 
100.00 
90.00 
80.00 
70.00 
60.00 
50.00 
40.00 
30.00 

Bid 
$ 

Paxton Controls Ltd. Tauranga 510.00 
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd. Auckland 125.00 
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd. Auckland 111.00 
Paxton Controls Ltd. Tauranga 110.00 
As lnsufficent Bids Were Received, 6 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 979- Item Code:Ex85075 
10 licence units of $37,900 each 

Name Location 
Successful 

Bid 
$ 

James Mason Ltd. Whangarei 1,113.00 
James Mason Ltd. Whangarei 713.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 8 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 980- Item Code:85078 
2 licence units of $16,500 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Andrews & Beaven Merchants Ltd. Christchurch 4,125.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, I licence Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 981- Item Code:85081 
5 licence units of $46,200 each 

Name Location Bid 
Succes.~ful $ 

Oliver J. Nilsen (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 4 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 982- Item Code:85084 
IO licence units of $42,000 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 983- Item Code:85087 
IO licence units of $41.300 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 984- Item Code:86005 
10 licence units of $53,300 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 985- Item Code:87005 
5 licence units of $95,000 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

A. H. I. Agencies Auckland 4,761.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 4 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Succes~{ul 

Tender No: 986- Item Code:87010 
5 licence units of $83,200 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 987- Item Code:Ex87020 
14 licence units of $50,785 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 988- Item Code:Ex87035 
6 licence units of $81,665 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 989- Item Code:Ex87040 
40 licence units of $5,175 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Tonal Distributors N.Z. Ltd. Auckland 126.00 
Tonal Distributors N.Z. Ltd. Auckland 126.00 
Tonal Distributors N.Z. Ltd. Auckland 126.00 
Tonal Distributors N.Z. Ltd. Auckland 126.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 36 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 990- Item Code:Ex87045 
30 licence units of $4,900 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

B. E. Walker Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 80.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 70.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 60.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 25 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 991- Item Code:87050 
10 licence units of $55,800 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 992- Item Code:Ex87055 
28 licence units of $106,035 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 993- Item Code:87060 
5 licence units of $50,600 each 

Name 
Successful 
Camson Hoist Hire Ltd. 
Camson Hoist Hire Ltd. 
Dixon Machine Services Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Bid 
$ 

2,590.00 
2,590.00 

200.00 


