THE N	IEW ZEAL	LAND GAZETTE	I	No. 102	
Tender No: 975— Item Code:Ex85063 5 licence units of \$53,800 each		Tender No: 981— Item Code:85081 5 licence units of \$46,200 each			
Location	Bid ©	Name Successful	Location	Bid \$	
Auckland I, 4 Licences Were	100.00	Oliver J. Nilsen (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland d, 4 Licences Were I	5.00	
Tender No: 976— Item Code:85066					
*				0	
Location				0.	
Auckland Auckland Auckland	5,826.00 5,826.00	10 licence units of	f \$41,300 each	o.	
Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	5,826.00 5,814.00 5,814.00 5,814.00 5,814.00	10 licence units of	f \$53,300 each	0.	
Wellington Wellington Wellington	5,750.00 5,750.00 5,750.00			Bid	
Auckland Auckland Auckland	5,380.00 5,356.00 5,355.00	A. H. I. Agencies	Auckland d, 4 Licences Were 1	\$ 4,761.00 Not Issued	
Auckland Auckland Auckland	5,252.00 5,252.00 5,252.00 5,252.00	5 licence units of	\$83,200 each	0.	
Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	5,202.00 5,202.00 5,202.00 5,202.00	14 licence units of	f \$50,785 each	0.	
Auckland Auckland Auckland Wellington	1,250.00 1,000.00 750.00 100.00	Tender No: 988— Item Code:Ex87035 6 licence units of \$81,665 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.			
Wellington Auckland	80.00 70.00				
Auckland	50.00	Name	Location	Bid	
Auckland	30.00	Tonal Distributors N.Z. Ltd.	Auckland	126.00	
\$27,800 each	,	Tonal Distributors N.Z. Ltd. Tonal Distributors N.Z. Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	126.00 126.00 126.00 Not Issued	
No Bias were received for This Tender No.					
Tender No: 978- Item Code:85072					
	Dia	Name	Location	Bid	
Location		Successful	4 11 1	\$	
Tauranga Auckland Auckland Tauranga I, 6 Licences Were	510.00 125.00 111.00 110.00	H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	100.00 100.00 80.00 70.00 60.00 Not Issued	
Tender No: 979— Item Code:Ex85075 Tender No: 979— Item Code:Ex85075					
		10 licence units of \$55,800 each			
Location	Bid			0.	
Whene	\$ 1.112.00	Tender No: 992— Item Code:Ex87055			
Whangarei	713.00		For This Tender N	0.	
	sm Code:Ex85063 \$53,800 each Location Auckland 4 Licences Were tem Code:85066 \$15,300 each Location Auckland Tauranga Auckland Auckland Tauranga Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Wellington Auckland Auckla	## Code:Ex85063 \$53,800 each Location Bid Auckland 100,00 1, 4 Licences Were Not Issued ### Code:85066 \$15,300 each Location Bid Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,814,00 Auckland 5,814,00 Auckland 5,814,00 Auckland 5,814,00 Wellington 5,750,00 Wellington 5,750,00 Wellington 5,750,00 Wellington 5,750,00 Auckland 5,380,00 Auckland 5,380,00 Auckland 5,380,00 Auckland 5,380,00 Auckland 5,356,00 Auckland 5,356,00 Auckland 5,252,00 Auckland 5,252,00 Auckland 5,252,00 Auckland 5,252,00 Auckland 5,252,00 Auckland 5,252,00 Auckland 5,202,00 Auckland 5,202,00 Auckland 5,202,00 Auckland 5,202,00 Auckland 5,202,00 Auckland 1,500,00 Auckland 1,500,00 Auckland 1,500,00 Auckland 1,000,00 Auckland 1,000,00 Auckland 750,00 Wellington 100,00 Auckland 70,00 Wellington 100,00 Auckland 70,00 Wellington 80,00 Auckland 70,00 Auckland 70,00 Wellington 80,00 Auckland 70,00 Auckland 70,00 Wellington 80,00 Auckland 70,00 A	\$53,800 each Location Bid Auckland 100,00 1, 4 Licences Were Not Issued Rem Code:85066 \$15,300 each Location Bid Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,826,00 Auckland 5,814,00 Auckla	Second S	

Tender No: 980- Item Code:85078

2 licence units of \$16,500 each

Andrews & Beaven Merchants Ltd. Christchurch 4,125.0
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 1 licence Was Not Issued

Name Successful Location

Bid

\$

Tender No: 993— Item Code:87060

5 licence units of \$50,600 each

Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Camson Hoist Hire Ltd. Camson Hoist Hire Ltd. Dixon Machine Services Ltd.	Auckland Auckland Christchurch	2,590.00 2,590.00 200.00